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CENA MDŽ

VÝSLEDKY

1.  Skok ZM - optimálny čas
80 cm - Čl./Art. 238.1.4

Bratislava, 7. 3. 2009

1
JAWA 2 06217

00023 Motešice Žrebčín TJ1
Jozef Čambal

Przsedwit XXI 3716
Przsedwit XVII-57 3505

Furioso
  0  47,75   0,25Martin MAIVALD

 

9
AGADÍR 03956

04443 Bratislava Elán2
Kamila a.s.

Gidran XVI 4341
Tivera A1/115

J8 ÚECHK 1356/01 51/94
  0  46,31   1,69Hana HALABINOVÁ

 

10
PRINCI PESSA 06659

03784 Lučenec Koška Horseteam3
Ivan Jaroslav

Dark Marble (GBR)
Princess Patsy (HUN)04

J6 Anglický plnokrvník
  0  44,91   3,09Radoslava IVANOVÁ

 

13
PRIMA DANCER N

02208 Motešice TJF4   1  50,8   2,8Patrik EIBNER
 

2
KARINO N

00023 Motešice Žrebčín TJ5
04

  1  51,1   3,1Martin MAIVALD
 

3
KARÁT (C XI-1) 06691

00023 Motešice Žrebčín TJ6
Slavomír Magál04

Furioso
  1  53,31   5,31Martin MAIVALD

 

14
SAMBA 05750

04507 Bratislava Elán7
Slavomír Magál

Catalin IX 3510
Furioso XIV-9 18708

J6 Furioso
  4  44,76   3,24Lenka CHLUPISOVÁ

 

15
PODUSKA N

04589 Motešice TJF8 J5  vyl.Klára ABRAHAMFYOVÁ
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CENA MDŽ

VÝSLEDKY

2.  Skok Z
100 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.1

Bratislava, 7. 3. 2009

7
LIONELL 06181

03326 Lučenec Koška Horseteam1
Grand Prix Lučenec

Quido 2258 / Q III-1
Lili VS 059105

SVK TK
  0  36,65Lucia KOSKOVÁ

 

8
LEON 04624

03326 Lučenec Koška Horseteam2
Ing.Silvia Saboová

Lapaz 3581
Robinson-19 57111

SVK TK
  0  37,75Lucia KOSKOVÁ

 

16
GRANADA 05536

00305 Bratislava Elán3
Slavomír Magál

Przedswit XIX 3373
North Star IX-10  1308

Furioso
  0  38,11Ivan KUREJ

 

12
JEREVAN (G XVII-7) 06470

02208 Motešice TJF4
SNnZK

Gidran XVII 3324
North Star IX-10 13605

Furioso
  1  41,88Patrik EIBNER

 

18
EUROGRAF 04522

03962 Motešice Žrebčín TJ5
SNnZK

Furioso XIX
N.Star IX-10 13614

ÚECHK 1487/01 3536
  1  42,62Veronika KUČEROVÁ

 

19
CABALETTA 06703

04433 Lučenec Koška Horseteam6
Anton Pozník08

J5   4  34,36Michaela ŠATAROVÁ
 

20
JANTÁR 5 06307

00919 Tomášovce Jumping HC7
MBL s.r.o.

Furioso XXV 3536
Przedswit XV-14 14005

Furioso XXV-17
  4  38,13Marián MÍDELKA

 

25
ROMEO 06704

03783 Lučenec Koška Horseteam8
Anton Pozník06

J6 CZE TK
  4  38,64Andrea BENDEOVÁ

 

21
PERZEUS 05220

00919 Tomášovce Jumping HC9
Ing.Marián Mídelka

Pico 4506 s.v.
Lady/Mary 117208

SVK TK
  8  55,2Marián MÍDELKA

 

13
PRIMA DANCER N

02208 Motešice TJF10  12  54,53Patrik EIBNER
 

17
INDIA 06031

00305 Bratislava Elán11
Slavomír Magál

North Star X 4326
Furioso XVIII-2 25613

Furioso (North Star
 15  58,02Ivan KUREJ

 

11
PIECE OF MY HEART 04254

03784 Lučenec Koška Horseteam12
Ing.Jaroslav Ivan

Kordon Fuge 2310 s.v
Pyrea 53/30712

J6 ÚECHK 1514/01 113.97
 17  65,24Radoslava IVANOVÁ

 

23
ANDRIA 05080

04410 Lučenec Koška Horseteam13
Grand Prix Lučenec

North Star VI-22 329
Angelika S-204714

J7 SVK TK
 vyl.Tünde SOOSOVÁ

 

4
IĽJA 05778

00023 Motešice Žrebčín TJ13
MBL spol. s r.o.

Furioso XXV 3536
Przedswit XV-14  14006

Furioso (FXXV-7)
 vyl.Martin MAIVALD

 

22
REVANGE 05789

01516 Motešice TJF13
Ing.Štefan Bajčík

Renommee 514 3168202
Večernica (A1/1)08

SVK TK
 vyl.Štefan BAJČÍK

 

*rf /Súťaž č.2 15. 3. 2009 16:57:08 1Str:



CENA MDŽ

VÝSLEDKY

3.  Skok ZL
110 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2

Bratislava, 7. 3. 2009

6
FIGARO 05089

03326 Lučenec Koška Horseteam1
Grand Prix Lučenec

Rif du Madon III 452
Čardáš 18  27509

Furioso (RdM III-2)
  0   0  34,21Lucia KOSKOVÁ

 

8
LEON 04624

03326 Lučenec Koška Horseteam2
Ing.Silvia Saboová

Lapaz 3581
Robinson-19 57111

SVK TK
  0   0  34,45Lucia KOSKOVÁ

 

19
CABALETTA 06703

04433 Lučenec Koška Horseteam3
Anton Pozník08

J5   0   4  36,89Michaela ŠATAROVÁ
 

21
PERZEUS 05220

00919 Tomášovce Jumping HC4
Ing.Marián Mídelka

Pico 4506 s.v.
Lady/Mary 117208

SVK TK
  4  56,21Marián MÍDELKA

 

7
LIONELL 06181

03326 Lučenec Koška Horseteam5
Grand Prix Lučenec

Quido 2258 / Q III-1
Lili VS 059105

SVK TK
  5  61,13Lucia KOSKOVÁ

 

24
AGADÍR 03956

03966 Bratislava Elán6
Kamila a.s.

Gidran XVI 4341
Tivera A1/115

J6 ÚECHK 1356/01 51/94
  8  56,59Dorota KOTRADYOVÁ

 

12
JEREVAN (G XVII-7) 06470

02208 Motešice TJF7
SNnZK

Gidran XVII 3324
North Star IX-10 13605

Furioso
  9  62,35Patrik EIBNER

 

5
HARWY (P XXIX) 05745

00023 Motešice Žrebčín TJ8
MBL spol. s r.o.

Przedswit miroslav.
Harun 11 24807

SVK TK (Przedswit XX
  9  63,57Martin MAIVALD

 

20
JANTÁR 5 06307

00919 Tomášovce Jumping HC9
MBL s.r.o.

Furioso XXV 3536
Przedswit XV-14 14005

Furioso XXV-17
 16  59,1Marián MÍDELKA

 

25
ROMEO 06704

03783 Lučenec Koška Horseteam10
Anton Pozník06

J6 CZE TK
 18  65,29Andrea BENDEOVÁ

 

18
EUROGRAF 04522

03962 Motešice Žrebčín TJ11
SNnZK

Furioso XIX
N.Star IX-10 13614

ÚECHK 1487/01 3536
 18  90,73Veronika KUČEROVÁ

 

23
ANDRIA 05080

04410 Lučenec Koška Horseteam12
Grand Prix Lučenec

North Star VI-22 329
Angelika S-204714

J7 SVK TK
 vyl.Tünde SOOSOVÁ

 

22
REVANGE 05789

01516 Motešice TJF12
Ing.Štefan Bajčík

Renommee 514 3168202
Večernica (A1/1)08

SVK TK
 vyl.Štefan BAJČÍK

 

11
PIECE OF MY HEART 04254

03784 Lučenec Koška Horseteam12
Ing.Jaroslav Ivan

Kordon Fuge 2310 s.v
Pyrea 53/30712

J6 ÚECHK 1514/01 113.97
 vyl.Radoslava IVANOVÁ
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